Brisbane Waters Combined Fishing Clubs 2021 Competition - Results Summary

Overall Points Scores

JAN | FEB | MAR| APR | MAY | JUN | JUL [ AUG| SEP | OCT|NOV| TOTAL
Ocean Beach Hotel 1289] 539 1828
Gosford RSL Penguins 766 | 227 993
Club Umina

Aggregate Points Scores

JAN | FEB | MAR| APR | MAY | JUN | JUL [ AUG| SEP | OCT|NOV| TOTAL
Ocean Beach Hotel 585 | 539 1124
Gosford RSL Penguins 428 | 227 654
Club Umina

The aggregate score is calculated as follows:

Aggregate = 4 x (sum of points for top 4 anglers) / number who fished for club

Best Catch for last weigh-in

Open

Ladys
Juniors
Sub-Juniors

Results for 2021 Competition to date

Open
Troy Watterson (OB)

Day Ayling (OB)
Jason Smith (OB)

Ladies

Inside

Troy Watterson (OB)
Day Ayling (OB)
Jason Smith (OB)

Top Anglers for Each Club

Club Umina
Gosford RSL
Ocean Beach Hotel

521.2 pts
439.8 pts
386.6 pts

521.2 pts
439.8 pts
386.6 pts

Toby Russell, Gosford RSL, 226.6 points

Toby Russell, Gosford RSL, 226.6 points

Juniors
Toby Russell (G RSL)

Sub-Juniors

Scott Russell, 274.4 points
Troy Watterson, 521.2 points

Any queries ring Gary Rothwell on 4328 2840 or 0409 668 035

226.6 pts

Current at 28/02/2022




Brisbane Waters Combined Fishing Clubs 2021 Competition - Results Summary

Fish Weighed Separately Last Outing

Inside
Club Species Weight (kg) Angler
Ocean Beach Hotel Flathead 2.880 Troy Watterson
Salmon 1.330 Dave Ayling
Tailor 1.080 Dave Ayling
Mack Tuna 1.050 Jason Smith
Gosford RSL Penguins Mud Crab 1.290 Toby Russell
Mulloway 2.390 Toby Russell
Flathead 2.290 Toby Russell
Outside
Club Species Weight (kg) Angler

Gosford RSL Penguins

Any queries ring Gary Rothwell on 4328 2840 or 0409 668 035

Current at 28/02/2022



Brisbane Waters Combined Fishing Clubs 2021 Competition
Board Fish

INSIDE OUTSIDE

SPECIES WEIGHT ANGLER WEIGHT ANGLER
(ka) (ka)

Amberjack

Bonito

Bream

Crab: Blue Swimmer 0.480 Scott Russell

Crab: Muddie 1.290 Toby Russell

Dolphin Fish

Drummer

Flathead 2.880 Troy Watterson 0.950 Murray Cheverall

Flounder

Groper

Gurnard

Hairtail

John Dory

Kingfish

Leatherjacket

Luderick

Mackerel

Marlin

Morwong: Banded, Red / Sea carp

Morwong: Jackass, Rubberlip

Mullet

Mulloway 2.390 Toby Russell

Nannygai

Perch, Pearl / Moses

Perch, Orange / other

Pigfish

Salmon 1.330 Dave Ayling

Samson Fish

Snapper

Tailor 1.080 Dave Ayling

Tarwhine

Teraglin 0.690 Kevin Timbrell

Trevally

Tuna: Albacore, Big-eye,
Longtail, Southern Bluefin,
Yellowfin

Tuna, Stripey / Mack 1.050 Jason Smith

Whiting 0.770 Troy Watterson 0.230 Murray Cheverall

JUNIOR BOARD FISH

Bream

Crab, Blue Swimmer

Crab, Muddie 1.290 Toby Russell

Flathead 2.290 Toby Russell

Flounder

Luderick

Mullet

Salmon

Tailor

Whiting

Current at 28/02/2022




Brisbane Waters Combined Fishing Clubs

Gosford RSL Fishing Club 2022 Competition Summary Sheet

é Name § E g s,_ g § § 5 5,-; ‘g 23 Last Outing Totals To Date O;Straalll
o S N N M) 2 g o * Q S N Inside | Outside | Inside | Outside | To Date
1 |Scott Russell 274.4 274.4 274.4
2 |Toby Russell Jmn 226.6 226.6 226.6 226.6
3 |Antony Wardle 127.2 127.2 127.2
4 |Murray Cheverall 125.0 125.0 125.0
5 |Kevin Timbrell 115.2 115.2 115.2
6 |Gary Rothwell 91.6 91.6 91.6
7 |Steve Fish 32.8 32.8 328
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
Club Overall Totals 766.2 | 226.6 226.6 0.0 501.0 491.8 992.8
Club Aggregate 427.9 | 226.6 654.5

Current at 28/02/2022




Brisbane Waters Combined Fishing Clubs

Ocean Beach Hotel Fishing Club 2022 Competition Summary Sheet

é Name § E g S" g § § 5 5,-)- ‘g 23 Last Outing Totals To Date 0;/:;"
o S N N M) g g o * Q S N Inside | Outside | Inside | Outside | To Date
1 |Troy Watterson 398.0 | 123.2 123.2 521.2 521.2
2 |Dave Ayling 287.2 | 152.6 152.6 439.8 439.8
3 |Jason Smith 207.2 | 179.4 179.4 386.6 386.6
4 |Raymond Jose 131.0 131.0 131.0
5 |Craig Newton 119.8 119.8 119.8
6 JJason Sands 112.8 112.8 112.8
7 |Barry Johnson 84.0 84.0 84.0 84.0
8 |Steve Goodes 33.2 33.2 33.2
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
Club Overall Totals 1289.2| 539.2 539.2 0.0 1697.4 | 131.0 1828.4
Club Aggregate 584.8 | 539.2 1124.0

Current at 28/02/2022




